FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)	Docke	et No.: 0065.00
(Rev. 6-93) CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)	ORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar P09/REV02	PATENTS ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ▼	_	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Wallace L. L.	d Trademarks: Please record the attached	▼ ▼
Name of conveying party(ies): Wallace J. Lewis	2. Name and address of n	original documents or copy thereof.
James H. Tumlinson		
Dawn M. Olson	Name: The United Stat	es of America, as represented by
	Internal Address: the S	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	es 🗵 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	es 🖂 No	
	Street Address	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change	of Name	
☐ Other	of Name	
a other	City: Washington	State: DC ZIP: 20250
Execution Date: 5/23/01, 5/9/01 & 5/23/01 respective	velv	
	Additional name(s) & address((es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s)):	
If this document is being filed together with a nev	w application, the execution date of the an	inlication is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		
09/825,977	B. Patent No.(s)	
	umbers attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	
 Name and address of party to whom corresponds concerning document should be mailed: 	ence 6. Total number of application	ons and patents involved:
Name: Gail E. Poulos		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
	Enclosed - Any excess credited or debited to a	s or insufficiency should be deposit account
Street Address: USDA, ARS, OTT	Authorized to be charge	jeu to deposit account
5601 Sunnyside Ave., Rm. 4-1159	8. Deposit account number:	
City: Beltsville State: MD 715	21-0414	
City: Bettsville State: MD ZIP:		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego	oing information is true and cornet and	V =#== f :
	1/ CO and and correct and any	y auacned copy is a true copy
Gail E. Poulos	Sail E Voulor	6/7/01
Name of Person Signing	Signature	_
Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet, attachments, and document;	Date

REEL: 011645 FRAME: 0415

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), <u>Wallace J. Lewis, James H. Tumlinson and Dawn M. Olson</u>		
residing at 602 N. College Avenue, Tifton, GA 31794, 12430 NW 46th Avenue, Gainesville, FL		
S2006 and 207 W. 8treet, Tifton, GA 31794		
having invented an improvement in <u>Utilization of Invertebrate Learning for Flexible and Sensitive</u>		
Monitoring and Identification of Chemicals		
(with		
for which I (we) have made application for Letters Patent of the United States, (executed concurrently herewith and) identified as Department of Agriculture Case No0065.00(; and Serial No09/825,977 filed on4/5/01);		
WHEREAS, the WORLDWIDE patent rights in my (our) share of said invention are assignable to the United States by virtue of my (our) having made the invention while in the employ of the United States Department of Agriculture under applicable law and regulations of the United States Department of Agriculture which render the patent rights so assignable; and		
WHEREAS, the United States, as represented by the Secretary of Agriculture, is desirous of acquiring an assignment of said patent rights;		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of these premises, I (we) hereby assign said NORLDWIDE patent rights to the United States of America, as represented by the Secretary of Agriculture.		
719.		
Wallace J. Lewis 5-23-0/ (date)		
James III la		
James H. Tumlinson May 9, 200/ (date)		
<u>Oawn M. Olson</u> 5/33/21		
Dawn M. Olson		

USDA Rev. 9/00 (date)



Name:

Assignment Division

Organization:

U.S. PTO

Fax:

(703) 306-5995

Phone:

(703) 308-9723

From:

Colleen Dove

Date:

06/07/01

Subject:

Assignment for S.N. 09/825,977

Pages:

3 including cover sheet

Please record enclosed Assignment for the above-referenced patent application. If you have any questions, please give me a call at the number below.

Thank you.

Colleen Dove

From the desk of... Colleen Dove Patent Assistant USDA, ARS, OTT 5601 Sunnyside Ave., Rm. 4-1190 Beltsville, MD 20705-5131

Phone: (301) 504-5074 Fax: (301) 504-5060

PATENT REEL: 011645 FRAME: 0417

RECORDED: 06/07/2001